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Women / 7 / Division 3
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Partridge7104
NBGA

3.4003.4003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9009.0338.4338.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.633 12.30012.433 47.666
Place: 23* 5 1 2 1 

1 

Piya Parimu Kapur7112
Pymble

3.3003.4003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.7338.7339.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.733 11.833 11.70012.133 47.399
Place: 6 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Jemima Kellett7085
Blackert

3.2003.3003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.3008.4009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.400 12.20011.600 47.000
Place: 4 8 8 3 3 

3 

Isla Mercer7091
Evolve

3.3003.5003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2338.1668.4339.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.866 11.433 11.53311.666 46.498
Place: 3 7 7 12 4 

4 

Sidney Turner7117
Tamworth

3.4003.3003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9008.5009.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.600 11.70011.200 46.400
Place: 1T 6 11 7T 5 

5 

Xochil Comba7093
Five Dock

3.2003.4002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5668.4669.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 10.966 11.70011.966 46.265
Place: 9* 12 5 7T 6 

6 

Savannah Leal7089
D'Vine

3.6003.0002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3009.3008.4009.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 10.400 11.90012.300 46.233
Place: 9* 17 2 4 7 

7 

Siobhan Hsu7110
Pymble

3.3003.4003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5338.6338.7669.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.866 10.83312.033 46.232
Place: 16 2 4 27 8 

8 

Mia Lieschke7086
Blackert

3.3003.3003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5337.4668.8008.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 12.100 11.83310.766 45.632
Place: 32T 1 20 5 9 

9 

Mia Thompson7094
Gravity

3.4003.3002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9338.6337.5338.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.466 9.833 12.33311.933 45.565
Place: 17T 23 6 1 10 

10 
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Livia Xie7097
Hornsby

3.7003.6002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.4668.2339.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 10.833 11.80011.066 45.365
Place: 8 13 14T 6 11 

11 

Isobel Blee7102
NBGA

3.4003.3002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0337.8008.4668.866

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.366 10.766 11.43311.100 44.665
Place: 20 14 13 14* 12 

12 

Ruby McGoldrick7103
NBGA

3.1003.4003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3336.3668.4009.266

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.766 11.700 11.4339.666 44.565
Place: 5 4 29 14T 13 

13 

Melody Mihajlovic7119
Wollongong

3.4003.5003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.6338.2338.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 11.333 11.60010.133 44.399
Place: 21T 9 23 11 14 

14 

Matilda Fisher7081
Advance

3.6003.2002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6337.8339.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.233 11.70010.833 44.366
Place: 12 19 18 7T 15 

15 

Sarah Martyn7118
Wollongong

1.7003.3003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4337.7667.7339.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.133 10.13311.066 44.232
Place: 1T 10 14T 34 16 

16 

Addison Farnsworth7106
Penriith

3.4003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0338.0667.5338.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 9.533 11.43311.366 43.665
Place: 21T 29* 10 14* 17 

17 

Amalia Elnasr7116
Sydney Gym

3.6003.6002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5667.2007.9339.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.933 11.16610.800 43.599
Place: 7 21T 19 20 18 

18 

Bella Isenegger7099
Infinity

3.4003.5003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8336.5667.7668.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.066 11.066 11.23310.066 43.431
Place: 28T 11 25T 18 19 

19 

Misha Behi7092
Five Dock

2.9003.3002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7667.8337.8668.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.233 10.366 10.66611.133 43.398
Place: 26 18 12 30 20 

20 
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Sybella Galluzzi7107
Penriith

3.4002.7002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0667.3667.2008.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.466 9.800 11.46610.066 42.798
Place: 17T 24T 25T 13 21T

21T

Lea Andry7095
Hornsby

3.1003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4667.4667.8009.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.566 9.800 10.56610.866 42.798
Place: 13T 24T 17 31T 21T

21T

Montana Thorpe7087
Caringbah

3.4003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6338.1666.7338.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 8.733 11.03311.466 42.632
Place: 19 34 9 23 23 

23 

Alyssa Hillyar7114
Scallywaggs

3.2003.0002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5336.4008.1339.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 10.733 10.7339.400 42.499
Place: 9T 15 30 28* 24 

24 

Hannah Kazzi7082
Australian Academy

3.5002.9002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3666.3007.9668.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.566 10.8669.200 41.932
Place: 23* 16 32 25T 25 

25 

Taya Campbell7115
Shire

3.0002.7002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6007.4668.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 9.466 11.20010.300 41.899
Place: 32T 31 21T 19 26 

26 

Chloe Petrou7101
Kimnastix

3.3003.0002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5667.3007.7668.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.966 9.766 10.86610.300 41.898
Place: 31 26 21T 25T 27 

27 

Ariel Thompson7088
Coffs Coast

1.6003.1002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4337.9667.5339.033

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.533 9.933 9.03311.066 41.565
Place: 15 21T 14T 35 28 

28 

Zoe Kosinar7111
Pymble

3.2002.7002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3667.3007.9668.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 9.966 10.56610.000 41.465
Place: 32T 20 27 31T 29 

29 

Charlotte Fell7084
Blackert

3.3002.6001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8336.4667.7338.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.866 9.633 11.1339.066 40.698
Place: 35 27 34 21T 30 

30 
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Jeslyn Lim7100
Infinity

3.2002.9002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5336.4337.0668.533

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.033 9.566 10.7339.233 40.565
Place: 30 28 31 28* 31 

31 

Isabella Vella7108
Penriith

3.7002.8002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4336.3336.9668.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 8.966 11.1339.133 40.498
Place: 25 33 33 21T 32 

32 

Isabel Johnston7109
Pt Macquarie

3.0003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.6667.5337.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.466 9.533 10.5009.966 40.465
Place: 36 29* 28 33 33 

33 

Ruby Pepar7080
AAGI

1.2003.6002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2666.6007.3668.566

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.066 9.366 8.46610.100 38.998
Place: 28T 32 24 36 34 

34 

Montana Pantano7083
Australian Academy

3.3003.0001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.0007.4339.066

ND: __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 11.566 7.233 11.0009.000 38.799
Place: 13T 36 35 24 35 

35 

Jessica Gordon7113
Scallywaggs

3.3002.8001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9665.8335.7668.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.133 7.666 11.2668.633 38.698
Place: 27 35 36 17 36 

36 

Amber Beauchamp7105
Penriith

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 37* 37* 37* 37* 37*

37*

Natalie Wells7096
Hornsby

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 37* 37* 37* 37* 37*

37*
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